
Circuit 2 - Journée 4 Nages

26/02/23Date :

BLINDRON Antton

BLINDRON Antton

DE CASTRO Pablo

DE CASTRO Pablo

DE GUZMAN Nolan

DE GUZMAN Nolan

DE GUZMAN Nolan

DE GUZMAN Nolan

DEMEZIL Justine

DEMEZIL Justine

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

DO VAN NGOAN Louison

LEPRINCE Tom

LEPRINCE Tom

LEPRINCE Tom

MACOGNE Tess

MACOGNE Tess

VIDOR Edouard

VIDOR Edouard

VIDOR Edouard

VIDOR Edouard

Nom - Prénom

100 4N

4x50 4N

100 4N

4x50 4N

100 4N

200 4N

4x50 4N

400 4N

100 4N

200 4N

100 4N

200 4N

400 4N

100 4N

200 4N

400 4N

100 4N

200 4N

100 4N

200 4N

4x50 4N

400 4N

Nage

02:23:77

03:00:00

01:20:27

02:52:25

02:23:77

06:40:22

03:49:65

01:39:06

03:28:70

03:06:45

01:44:88

03:45:27

01:26:12

03:02:76

03:00:00

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

4

2

3

1

Résultats

Temps

01:30:17

02:29:60

01:34:28

02:29:60

01:17:80

02:47:12

02:29:60

06:21:50

Disqualifié

03:35:81

01:33:05

03:21:15

06:58:62

01:22:92

02:59:30

06:21:05

01:42:33

03:38:30

01:21:67

02:58:32

02:29:60

03:31:49

Lieu : LA TESTE-DE-BUCH Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

minimas


